
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199210260002
46611

10/26/1992
03:48:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

14 73 Lot#:191
Book:14 Pg:73

199210270002
47471

10/27/1992
10:19:52

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FLOCK, CARL
R

199211100002
62971

11/10/1992
08:48:59

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIMAN,
JOHN R

10 84 Lot#:93
Book:10 Pg:84

199211100002
63221

11/10/1992
10:05:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199211100002
63231

11/10/1992
10:05:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199211100002
63551

11/10/1992
11:11:31

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DUCKWORTH,
RICHARD P

16 2 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:2

199211100002
63561

11/10/1992
11:16:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SIGLE,
ROBERT D

199210280002
49081

10/28/1992
11:00:07

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REYNOLDS,
JAMES
ROBERT

8 51 Lot#:20 Blk:7
Book:8 Pg:51

199210280002
48971

10/28/1992
10:15:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SAWYER,
LESTER S

199211120002
65261

11/12/1992
12:07:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE LEAVELL,
WILLIAM
JAMES

7 104 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:104

199211120002
65271

11/12/1992
12:10:32

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HAINES,
RANDALL L

8 51 Lot#:43 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

199211120002
65231

11/12/1992
12:01:13

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
FREDDIE LEE
JR

9 158 Lot#:45 Book:9
Pg:158

199210290002
50551

10/29/1992
10:12:48

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, JAMES
C III

6 30 Lot#:12 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:SEE
EXHIBIT "A"
FOR LEGALS

199210290002
51171

10/29/1992
01:45:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SWICORD, H
GRADY III

12 62 Lot#:43
Book:12 Pg:62

199210290002
51231

10/29/1992
02:06:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE,
WILLIAM S

16 27 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:27

199210300002
51791

10/30/1992
09:18:55

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
THOMAS E

8 163 Lot#:92 Book:8
Pg:163

199210300002
51751

10/30/1992
09:02:53

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 51 Lot#:6 Blk:0005
Book:8 Pg:51



199210300002
51841

10/30/1992
09:37:11

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE, JAMES
CARRAWAY

8 163 Lot#:106
Book:8 Pg:163

199210300002
51821

10/30/1992
09:33:09

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HARBARGER,
RAYMOND G

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199211130002
67341

11/13/1992
01:15:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COLLINS,
CLARENCE S
JR

199211130002
67451

11/13/1992
01:38:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SALVAGE,
BRADLEY D

12 43 Lot#:31
Book:12 Pg:43

199211130002
67511

11/13/1992
01:54:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

STANFORD,
ROBERT F

199210300002
52551

10/30/1992
12:38:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS,
SARAH B

199210300002
52731

10/30/1992
01:27:21

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JOYNER,
JACOB B JR

7 130 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:130

199211140002
68901

11/14/1992
11:25:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE NORDLUND,
THOMAS M

8 19 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:19

199211140002
68911

11/14/1992
11:27:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHAJATOVIC
, JOHN F

9 27 Lot#:93 Book:9
Pg:27

199211020002
54221

11/02/1992
01:17:45

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199211020002
54211

199211020002
54291

11/02/1992
01:56:36

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DOUGLAS, J
RICHARD JR

199211020002
54271

11/02/1992
01:52:05

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRADLEY,
JERRY

199211020002
54431

11/02/1992
02:48:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMMOND,
CLARKE
RANDOLPH

15 70 Lot#:14
Book:15 Pg:70


