	Searc	ch Criteria	Filters A	oplied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Name=	= CENTRA	L BANK C	OF THE SO	OUTH;	
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210260002 46611	10/26/1992 03:48:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P			14	73		Lot#:191 Book:14 Pg:73
199210270002 47471	10/27/1992 10:19:52	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOCK, CARL R						
199211100002 62971	11/10/1992 08:48:59	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIMAN, JOHN R			10	84		Lot#:93 Book:10 Pg:84
199211100002 63221	11/10/1992 10:05:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY						
199211100002 63231	11/10/1992 10:05:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY						
199211100002 63551	11/10/1992 11:11:31	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUCKWORTH, RICHARD P			16	2		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:2
199211100002 63561	11/10/1992 11:16:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SIGLE, ROBERT D						
199210280002 49081	10/28/1992 11:00:07	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REYNOLDS, JAMES ROBERT			8	51		Lot#:20 Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:51
199210280002 48971	10/28/1992 10:15:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWYER, LESTER S						
199211120002 65261	11/12/1992 12:07:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEAVELL, WILLIAM JAMES			7	104		Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:104
199211120002 65271	11/12/1992 12:10:32	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAINES, RANDALL L			8	51		Lot#:43 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
199211120002 65231	11/12/1992 12:01:13	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, FREDDIE LEE JR			9	158		Lot#:45 Book:9 Pg:158
199210290002 50551	10/29/1992 10:12:48	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, JAMES C III			6	30		Lot#:12 Book:6 Pg:30 Desc:SEE EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGALS
199210290002 51171	10/29/1992 01:45:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWICORD, H GRADY III			12	62		Lot#:43 Book:12 Pg:62
199210290002 51231	10/29/1992 02:06:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE, WILLIAM S			16	27		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:27
199210300002 51791	10/30/1992 09:18:55	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, THOMAS E			8	163		Lot#:92 Book:8 Pg:163
199210300002 51751	10/30/1992 09:02:53	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			8	51		Lot#:6 Blk:0005 Book:8 Pg:51

						1			I	
199210300002 51841	10/30/1992 09:37:11	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE, JAMES CARRAWAY		8	163		Lot#:106 Book:8 Pg:163
199210300002 51821	10/30/1992 09:33:09	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARBARGER, RAYMOND G					Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199211130002 67341	11/13/1992 01:15:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COLLINS, CLARENCE S JR					
199211130002 67451	11/13/1992 01:38:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SALVAGE, BRADLEY D		12	43		Lot#:31 Book:12 Pg:43
199211130002 67511	11/13/1992 01:54:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	STANFORD, ROBERT F					
199210300002 52551	10/30/1992 12:38:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDRESS, SARAH B					
199210300002 52731	10/30/1992 01:27:21	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOYNER, JACOB B JR		7	130		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:130
199211140002 68901	11/14/1992 11:25:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORDLUND, THOMAS M		8	19		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:19
199211140002 68911	11/14/1992 11:27:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHAJATOVIC , JOHN F		9	27		Lot#:93 Book:9 Pg:27
199211020002 54221	11/02/1992 01:17:45	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199211020002 54211	
199211020002 54291	11/02/1992 01:56:36	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DOUGLAS, J RICHARD JR					
199211020002 54271	11/02/1992 01:52:05	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRADLEY, JERRY					
199211020002 54431	11/02/1992 02:48:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMMOND, CLARKE RANDOLPH		15	70		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:70